RE: 035905dmb biMo@gaos - Sopo Belkania https://mail2.moh.gov.ge/owa/#viewmodel=ReadMessageltem&Item...
RE: 30053mUL LM IR0

Lela Sturua <lela.sturua@ncdc.ge>

Mon 2/26/2018 7:20 PM

To:Amiran Gamkrelidze <A.Gamkrelidze@ncdc.ge>; Natia Khmaladze <natkhmaladze@moh.gov.ge>;

Ccmdarakhvelidze@moh.gov.ge <mdarakhvelidze@moh.gov.ge>; Sopo Belkania <sbelkania@moh.gov.ge>; Shorena Okropiridze
<sokropiridze@moh.gov.ge>;
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Lela Sturua MD PhD MPH

Head, Non-communicable Diseases Department
National Center for Disease Control and Public Health
Tel.: +995 599 111797

E-mail: lela.sturua@ncdc.ge

From: Amiran Gamkrelidze

Sent: Monday, February 26, 2018 6:47 PM

To: Lela Sturua; Natia Khmaladze

Cc: mdarakhvelidze@moh.gov.ge; sbelkania@moh.gov.ge; shorenao@moh.gov.ge
Subject: RE: 005305JmU bLGOoG g0
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From: Lela Sturua

Sent: Monday, February 26, 2018 6:45 PM

To: Amiran Gamkrelidze; Natia Khmaladze

Cc: mdarakhvelidze@moh.gov.ge; sbelkania@moh.gov.ge; shorenao@moh.gov.ge
Subject: RE: 005335Jdmb LGMo@ 90
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Lela Sturua MD PhD MPH

Head, Non-communicable Diseases Department
National Center for Disease Control and Public Health
Tel.: +995 599 111797

E-mail: lela.sturua@ncdc.ge

From: Amiran Gamkrelidze

Sent: Monday, February 26, 2018 6:43 PM

To: Natia Khmaladze; Lela Sturua

Cc: mdarakhvelidze@moh.gov.ge; sbelkania@moh.gov.ge; shorenao@moh.gov.ge
Subject: RE: 005305JmU bLGMoG g0
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From: Natia Khmaladze [mailto:natia@moh.gov.ge]

Sent: Monday, February 26, 2018 6:37 PM

To: Lela Sturua

Cc: mdarakhvelidze@moh.gov.ge; sbelkania@moh.gov.ge; Amiran Gamkrelidze; shorenao@moh.gov.ge
Subject: 05335 LEAHOSEH Y0
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Natia Khmaladze

Ministry of Labour, Health and Social Affairs of Georgia
Head of the Legal Department

144, Tsereteli Ave., Thilisi, Georgia, 0119

Mob: 77 288800, E-mail: natia@moh.gov.ge
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